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Copyright reserved.  These plans and
designs are at all times the property 
of the architect to be used for the
project shown. Written consent is 
required from the architect before any
reproduction.  Contractor to verify all lines,
levels, surveys, dimensions, specif ications, 
location of building on site, and location of all 
services prior to construction.  All work to be 
done in accordance with the B.C. Building
Code, current edition, and all local building 
bylaws.
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SITE PLAN

5 UNIT - 3 STOREY TOWNHOUSE DEVELOPMENT

SITE INFORMATION

CIVIC ADRESS: 215 SABISTON ST. NANAIMO

LEGAL DESCRIPTION: SECTION C OF LOT 1, BLOCK B,
SECTION 1 NANAIMO DISTRICT, PLAN 584

NEW ZONE: R6 TOWNHOUSE RESIDENTIAL

SITE AREA : 885.6 SQ. METERS  (9532 SQ. FEET)

SET BACKS: FRONT 6M (VARIANCE REQ.) SIDE YARDS 3 M, REAR 7.5 M

GROSS FLOOR AREA: 5,092 SQ. FT. 

F.A.R.: MAXIMUM 0.45 (4289.4 SQ. FT) 0.55 (5242.6) W/ TIER ONE AMENITY BONUSES 
PROVIDED 0.53.4 (EXCLUDING GARAGE AND LOWER STORAGE)

SITE COVERAGE: ALLOWED 40 % = 3,813 SQ. FT. 
                             PROVIDED 25.7% = 2,449 SQ FT.

MAX HEIGHT SLOPED ROOF: 9.0M =29.52 FEET
PROPOSED HEIGHT 9.72 M - VARIANCE REQUIRED

PARKING: 5 UNITS X 1.62 = 8 PROVIDED
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AVERAGE HEIGHT OF 4 CORNERS: 21.55m
RIDGE HEIGHT: 31.27m
MAXIMUM HEIGHT 9.0m , PROPOSED 9.72m (2'4")
VARIANCE REQUIRED
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